
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 Period for Signature Estimated Date of Transfer 
April 2025 April 1(Tue)-11(Fri) May 23(Fri) 
May May 1(Thu)・2(Fri) May 23(Fri)  
June June 2(Mon)-4(Wed) June 27(Fri) 
July July 1(Tue)-3(Thu) July 25(Fri) 
August August 1(Fri)・4(Mon)・5(Tue) August 22(Fri) 
September September 1(Mon)-3(Wed) September 26(Fri) 
October October 1(Mon)-3(Wed) October 24(Fri) 
November November 4(Tue)-6(Thu) November 28(Fri) 
December  December 1(Mon)-3(Wed) December 26 (Fri) 
January 2026 January 5(Mon)・6(Tue) January 23(Fri) 
February  February2(Mon)・3(Wed) February 20(Fri)  
March March2(Mon)-4(Wed) March27(Fri) 

※Please note that the monthly stipend for the first month will be paid one month later due to 
accounting procedures. Regardless of the signing period, you can come at any time for the first month. 
※In case you can't visit our office and sign for the month, or you need to close your bank account  
before the final payment, please let us know immediately for a necessary cancellation procedure. 

Scholarship Signing and Paying Schedule 2025-2026 
 Sign at 1A101 

 Transfer（    Unusual schedule） 


